
RD DATE OPPONENT VENUE 

1 Fri April 4 (N) Glenelg Gliderol Stadium 

2 Sat April 12 ADELAIDE ENVESTRA PARK 

3 Thur April 17 (N) Norwood Coopers Stadium 

4 Sun April 27 EAGLES ENVESTRA PARK 

5 Sat May 3 North  Prospect Oval 

6 Sun May 11 Port Alberton Oval 

7 Sun May 18 WEST ENVESTRA PARK 

8 Sat May 24 Central Playford Alive 

State Bye 

9 Sat June 7 SOUTH ENVESTRA PARK 

10 Sun June 15 NORWOOD ENVESTRA PARK  

11 Sun June 22 Eagles  Maughan Thiem Hyundai 

12a Sat June 28 PORT ENVESTRA PARK 

12b Bye 

13 Sat July 12 GLENELG ENVESTRA PARK 

14a Sat July 19 West City Mazda Stadium 

14b Bye 

15 Sun August 3 CENTRAL ENVESTRA PARK  

16 Sat August 9 NORTH ENVESTRA PARK 

17 TBA ADELAIDE ENVESTRA PARK 

18 TBA South Hickinbotham Oval 

Home—  5 Sat Aft,  4 Sun Aft,  1 TBA 

Away— 1 Thur Night, 1 Fri Night, 3 Sat Aft,  2 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

OUR BREAKDOWN 

The Double Blues have all 10 of their home games scheduled for Envestra Park, Unley a�er experimen"ng with a 

night home game at Norwood last season. Only 3 of their first 8 games are at home meaning Sturt host 7 of their 

last 10 clashes including 3 in a row between Rounds 15-17.   4 of the 9 scheduled home games are on a Sunday 

a�ernoon. 

Marquee Match— Sturt’s home 

opener at Unley is a Saturday A�er-

noon clash with Adelaide, (Crows 

AFL plays Sunday in Melbourne). 

Tradi"onal high drawers Norwood 

and Port visit in mid-late June. 

Other— Due to the Easter weekend 

with a Thursday night game at Nor-

wood, the Double Blues get a five 

day break between Rd’s 2 and 3 then 

a 10 day break between Rd’s 3-4. 

Road trips to last year’s Grand Final-

ists (Norwood & North) are out of 

the way by Round 5. 

 



RD DATE OPPONENT VENUUE 

1 Sat April 5 (N) South Hickinbotham Oval 

2 Fri April 11 (N) EAGLES CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

3 Thur April 17 (N) NORTH CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

4 Sat April 26 Port  Alberton Oval 

5 Sat May 3 (N) CENTRAL CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

6 Sat May 10 (N) ADELAIDE CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

7 Sun May 18 Sturt Envestra Park 

8 Sat May 24  GLENELG CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

State Bye 

9 Fri June 6 (N) NORWOOD CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

10 Sun June 15 North Prospect Oval 

11 Fri June 20 (N) PORT CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

12a Bye 

12b Fri July 4 (N) ADELAIDE CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

13 Sat July 12 Central Playford Alive oval 

14a Sat July 19 STURT CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

14b Bye 

15 Sat August 2 (N) Glenelg Gliderol Stadium 

16 Sat August 9 Norwood Coopers Stadium 

17 TBA SOUTH CITY MAZDA STADIUM 

18 TBA Eagles Maughan Thiem Hyundai 

Home—  1 Thur Night, 4 Fri Night, 2 Sat Aft,  2 Sat Night,  1 TBA 

Away— 3 Sat Aft,  2 Sat Night, 2 Sun Aft, 1 TBA 

OUR BREAKDOWN 

Night Football will reign supreme at Richmond this season. The Bloods first 4 home games at City Mazda 

Stadium will all be at night with 3 others in June-July. At least 9 of their 18 minor round games will be under 

lights, "ed with Norwood as the most of any club. 

Marquee Match— The Bloods host a now tradi"onal Easter Thursday night clash, this "me against North. 

Both games against the Adelaide Crows (Round 6 & 12) will be Friday Night affairs. Norwood & Port both 

play night games at City Mazda Stadium in June. 

Other— 5 of West’s first six games are at night.  4 of their first 6 games are at home but West are on the 

road for 3 of their final 4 games in the minor round. 

 


